
1 羽  生  結  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ANA 24 211.05 114.25 96.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4A<< << 8.00 -3.89 4.11-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -1

2 4S 9.70 4.30 14.005 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5

3 3A+2T 9.30 3.31 12.615 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 5

4 3Lo 4.90 1.96 6.865 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 5

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.905 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5

6 StSq4 3.90 1.95 5.855 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5

7 4T+3T 15.07 X 3.12 18.193 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4

8 4T+1Eu+3S 15.73 X 4.48 20.215 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5

9 3A 8.80 X 3.89 12.695 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5

10 ChSq1 3.00 2.50 5.505 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

11 FCSSp4 3.00 1.33 4.335 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.50 5.005 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5

88.40 114.25

Skating Skills 2.00 9.619.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75

Transitions 2.00 9.619.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.75

Performance 2.00 9.6810.00 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 10.00

Composition 2.00 9.7910.00 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75 10.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.7110.00 9.75 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 10.00

96.80

2 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/星槎 22 197.26 105.68 91.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 2.77 12.473 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz 5.90 2.02 7.924 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2

3 4T+3T 13.70 3.39 17.094 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3

4 3A+1Eu+2S 9.80 1.60 11.401 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.604 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 1.08 4.383 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3

7 4T 10.45 X 3.53 13.984 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2

8 3F+3Lo 11.22 X 1.89 13.114 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3

9 3A 8.80 X -1.26 7.54-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.64 4.644 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.25 4.754 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.30 4.804 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

85.87 105.68

Skating Skills 2.00 9.259.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25

Transitions 2.00 8.939.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.00

Performance 2.00 9.189.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25

Composition 2.00 9.259.25 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.189.00 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 8.75 9.00

91.58
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3 宇  野  昌  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トヨタ自動車 23 193.94 101.64 93.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Lo 10.50 3.15 13.653 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4

2 4S 9.70 2.91 12.612 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 4F 11.00 1.57 12.572 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2

4 3A 8.00 2.86 10.864 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3

5 FCSp4 3.20 1.01 4.214 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.21 4.214 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 3

7 4T 10.45 X -4.75 5.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 4T+REP 7.32 X 1.36 8.682 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 1

9 3A+1Eu+3F 15.18 X 1.14 16.322 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2

10 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.60 3.233 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.20 4.704 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4

12 StSq3 3.30 1.60 4.905 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5

87.78 101.64

Skating Skills 2.00 9.439.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50

Transitions 2.00 9.049.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.25

Performance 2.00 9.369.50 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50

Composition 2.00 9.399.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.439.50 8.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.25 9.50

93.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 20 183.35 99.85 83.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4Lo 10.50 -2.70 7.80-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 4S 9.70 3.19 12.894 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 2

3 4T 9.50 0.81 10.312 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.59 3.792 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 3A+2T 9.30 0.91 10.211 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.93 3.932 3 1 1 1 2 3 2 2

7 4T+3T 15.07 X 2.71 17.783 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 1

8 3A 8.80 X 2.63 11.434 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.71 3.313 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 3

10 StSq3 3.30 1.08 4.384 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2

11 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.04 9.953 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 1.07 4.074 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 4

86.88 99.85

Skating Skills 2.00 8.368.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25

Transitions 2.00 7.897.75 8.00 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75

Performance 2.00 8.649.00 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 9.25 8.50 8.50

Composition 2.00 8.438.75 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.438.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.00 8.25

83.50
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5 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セントラルスポーツ 18 175.88 90.54 85.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 1.49 12.292 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

2 4S 9.70 2.77 12.473 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2

3 4T 9.50 2.58 12.083 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.91 5.812 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.18 4.484 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.69 3.692 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3

7 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X -3.66 7.12-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -2

8 3A 8.80 X 1.37 10.172 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.91 8.172 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.504 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 3

12 ChSq1 3.00 2.36 5.364 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5

78.04 90.54

Skating Skills 2.00 8.398.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.75

Transitions 2.00 8.218.25 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.25

Performance 2.00 8.688.75 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.75

Composition 2.00 8.688.50 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.718.75 8.25 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.75

85.34

6 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾌｼﾞ･ｺｰﾎﾟﾚｰｼｮﾝ 17 164.86 87.14 78.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz 11.50 4.44 15.944 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 3

2 4F! ! 11.00 1.26 12.261 1 0 2 0 1 2 2 1

3 4T+2T 10.80 -0.81 9.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 4T 9.50 -1.63 7.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1 -1 -3 -1

6 3A+1T 9.24 X -0.34 8.900 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -2 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.73 3.732 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 3

8 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3A 8.80 X 0.00 8.80-2 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.053 2 1 2 2 4 3 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.07 4.073 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 1 3 3 1 2

82.97 87.14

Skating Skills 2.00 8.078.00 7.75 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.00

Transitions 2.00 7.647.50 7.50 6.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50

Performance 2.00 7.867.75 7.50 7.75 8.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25

Composition 2.00 8.008.00 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.797.75 7.75 7.25 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 8.00

78.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/26 21:23 Page 3



7 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 19 162.30 81.72 81.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S+2T 11.00 2.49 13.493 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2

2 4S 9.70 0.00 9.700 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 0 1

3 3A+1Eu+2S 9.80 -0.57 9.230 -2 -2 0 0 -3 0 -1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.59 3.793 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 2

5 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.01 12.122 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 2

8 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.893 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.56 5.951 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1

10 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.964 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.39 3.392 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.204 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

77.43 81.72

Skating Skills 2.00 8.218.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.50

Transitions 2.00 7.938.50 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00

Performance 2.00 8.118.50 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25

Composition 2.00 8.298.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.50 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.258.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.50

81.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 13 157.90 85.26 72.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 2.77 12.473 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.03 10.331 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 3A 8.00 1.37 9.371 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.19 2.791 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 1.12 6.023 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.57 3.571 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.21 11.663 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2

8 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 11.77 X 0.42 12.192 1 0 1 1 -1 1 0 1

9 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.42 3.721 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.20 2.451 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

74.60 85.26

Skating Skills 2.00 7.467.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75

Transitions 2.00 7.006.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.507.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 8.00

Composition 2.00 7.256.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.116.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.25

72.64
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9 田  中  刑  事

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際学園 15 148.32 67.82 80.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.68 4.982 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 2

2 2S 1.30 0.06 1.361 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 3A 8.00 0.00 8.000 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 1

4 2Lz+3T 6.30 0.66 6.962 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.94 4.243 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

7 3A+REP 6.16 X 1.94 8.103 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 1.06 12.172 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 2

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.35 5.741 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.34 3.341 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.64 4.644 3 1 3 4 3 3 4 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4

58.56 67.82

Skating Skills 2.00 8.187.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25

Transitions 2.00 7.867.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00

Performance 2.00 8.007.50 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.50

Composition 2.00 8.147.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.077.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25

80.50

10 島  田  高志郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 16 146.91 69.35 77.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.02 1.280 1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

2 4S 9.70 -2.49 7.21-3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 3A+2T 9.30 0.57 9.870 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.103 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

7 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X 1.14 11.921 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.07 4.072 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2

9 3T 4.62 X 0.06 4.68-2 1 0 1 1 0 2 -2 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X 1.10 7.591 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.403 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2

63.39 69.35

Skating Skills 2.00 7.717.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.75

Transitions 2.00 7.507.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.50

Performance 2.00 7.757.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.75

Composition 2.00 8.007.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.827.75 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.00 7.50

77.56
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11 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 146.69 74.19 73.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.14 10.442 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 3F 5.30 0.98 6.283 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.51 3.513 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2

5 3Aq q 8.00 -3.54 4.46-5 -5 -3 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -3

6 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.794 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 3

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.35 12.464 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.31 9.220 1 0 1 1 -1 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.93 7.423 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.303 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.51 3.514 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

73.11 74.19

Skating Skills 2.00 7.467.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.00

Transitions 2.00 7.047.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.437.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75

Composition 2.00 7.327.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.507.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.75

73.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 21 146.39 67.15 80.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

4 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.49 14.292 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.69 3.893 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.71 4.013 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.14 3.491 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.21 11.663 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.84 8.762 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.81 3.813 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.71 4.715 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

65.70 67.15

Skating Skills 2.00 8.298.00 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.50

Transitions 2.00 7.687.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.25

Performance 2.00 7.868.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00

Composition 2.00 8.188.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.118.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.25

80.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/26 21:23 Page 6



13 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 131.07 59.73 71.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.35 2.95-4 -5 -4 -5 -3 -2 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.78 4.982 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 1

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.07 4.830 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 1

6 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.11 10.023 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.08 6.410 0 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

10 2A+3Tq q 8.25 X -1.20 7.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.972 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.93 3.933 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 2

59.45 59.73

Skating Skills 2.00 7.327.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.897.00 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.077.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.257.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.147.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00

71.34

14 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 9 130.33 59.55 70.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.921 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.911 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.35 5.250 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.21 4.212 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 2

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.76 11.871 2 2 -1 1 2 1 2 0

8 3F 5.83 X 0.76 6.591 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.562 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.85 4.151 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2

11 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

53.08 59.55

Skating Skills 2.00 7.186.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.826.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50

Performance 2.00 7.006.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.186.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 6.50 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.216.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.50 6.75

70.78

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子
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15 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 7 129.18 64.60 65.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz!< ! 9.20 -4.60 4.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.28 4.620 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 1

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.35 4.55-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3A+2T 10.23 X 1.03 11.262 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.08 11.191 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.34 7.58-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.61 3.912 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.71 3.712 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.03 1.851 -2 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 -1

70.84 64.60

Skating Skills 2.00 6.546.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.396.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.547.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.646.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.687.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

65.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 12 125.16 58.94 68.22 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+REP 5.60 -4.00 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.77 5.670 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.47 3.771 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.86 3.862 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 2

7 3Fe+1Eu+3S e 9.94 X -1.04 8.90-1 -4 -3 -2 -1 -4 -3 -2 -2

8 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.43 12.542 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.25 6.741 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.07 2.370 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.71 4.013 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.960 0 -1 1 0 2 0 1 1

63.02 58.94

Skating Skills 2.00 6.966.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.576.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.796.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.937.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.866.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00

68.22

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/26 21:23 Page 8



17 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 5 120.95 56.53 64.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T e 8.44 -0.73 7.71-1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.67 6.572 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.52 3.822 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.21 4.214 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.36 3.163 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.48 8.731 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

8 3Feq e 4.66 X -1.82 2.84-3 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 3S+1Eu+2F 7.26 X 0.31 7.572 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.563 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.61 3.913 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 1

54.61 56.53

Skating Skills 2.00 6.466.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.116.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.467.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.577.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.617.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

64.42

18 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 115.45 53.07 63.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.68 4.982 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2

3 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.34 6.86-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.562 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.56 5.461 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.64 3.642 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1

7 3A<<+REP << 2.54 X -1.65 0.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F+1Eu+2S 7.81 X 0.38 8.190 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.51 5.98-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.46 3.661 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 1

12 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.103 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2

52.54 53.07

Skating Skills 2.00 6.296.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.186.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.186.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.546.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.507.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25

63.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/26 21:23 Page 9



19 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 114.62 51.00 64.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.02 1.280 1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 1.26 7.163 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 3A+1Eu<<+3Sq << 12.30 -3.43 8.87-3 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.12 2.921 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.24 3.542 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.432 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2

8 1A 1.21 X -0.03 1.180 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

9 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.67 11.782 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3Feq e 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.71 3.713 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.890 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

52.91 51.00

Skating Skills 2.00 6.716.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.396.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.256.00 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.576.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.396.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00

64.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 6 109.36 53.30 57.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.14 6.860 -3 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1 0

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -1.01 9.09-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.403 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2

5 2F 1.80 -0.03 1.770 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo+1Eu+3Sq q 10.67 X -1.54 9.13-3 -5 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -4 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.30 2.30-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.28 5.342 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.29 3.291 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 -1

10 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.19 2.820 -2 0 2 1 0 1 2 1

12 FSSp4 3.00 -0.04 2.960 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 0 0

58.55 53.30

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.465.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.615.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.825.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.645.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

57.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第90回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年12月22日～12月26日

さいたまスーパーアリーナ（さいたま市）
Version:2021.64.12240.1062

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子
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21 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 105.24 52.46 52.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.43 1.25-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 3S+3T 8.50 0.06 8.561 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3F 5.30 -0.68 4.62-2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.84 4.06-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.09 3.391 0 0 0 0 1 0 -2 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.18 3.381 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.14 5.202 1 0 1 0 1 0 -1 0

9 3T+1Eu+3S 9.90 X 0.25 10.151 -1 1 1 1 1 0 -1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.14 2.86-1 -2 1 0 0 1 -1 -1 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.002 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.64 2.36-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

54.14 52.46

Skating Skills 2.00 5.465.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.145.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.295.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.325.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.185.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

52.78

22 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京理科大学 4 105.06 46.22 58.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.93 6.27-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.35 5.251 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.26 3.260 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.42 3.722 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.09 6.840 0 -1 1 0 -2 -1 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.37 4.36-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.86 3.862 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.952 -1 -1 1 2 2 2 1 2

47.47 46.22

Skating Skills 2.00 5.965.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.715.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.796.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.076.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.896.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

58.84
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23 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 97.85 44.37 53.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.12 3.78-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.18 5.681 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.12 2.680 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.07 2.930 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.19 5.802 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.25 5.910 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.19 2.41-1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.04 2.560 0 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.34 2.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -2

47.19 44.37

Skating Skills 2.00 5.615.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.214.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.215.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.465.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.254.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

53.48

24 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 11 97.63 49.85 51.78 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 -1.90 8.90-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1

2 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A 8.00 0.91 8.911 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 1

4 4Tq q 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-2 -4 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CCSp3 2.80 -0.52 2.28-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X -3.09 7.69-4 -5 -2 -2 -5 -3 -4 -5 -4

8 3Lz 6.49 X -2.11 4.38-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.86 2.14-3 -3 -2 0 -2 -1 -1 -3 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.41 2.19-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 0 0 1 0 -1 0 1 0

67.48 49.85

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.964.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.964.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.294.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.934.50 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.50

51.78

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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